2016 WILL COUNTY TIF TAX AND EXTENSIONS

BASE TAX INITIAL TIF TOTAL TAX
TIF YEAR | copEs RATE Base Value EAV Increment TIF Tax BILLED

ELWOOD TIF 1 1999 0435 8.3601 0 23,931,420 2,000,690.64 2,000,690.68
(RR) 04-10-00-502-035-0000 0435 8.3601 0 25,956,749 2,170,010.18 2,170,010.18

0436 7.3251 0 238,867 17,497.25 17,497.26
1013 8.4278 170,063 68,817,801 5,799,826.65 5,810,180.60
TOTAL 170,063 118,944,837 9,988,024.73 9,998,378.72

Tax code 0435 Tax Code 0436 Tax 1013
Will County Will County Will County

Forest Preserve
Will County Bldg Commission
Channahon Twp Town Funds
Channahon Twp Road Funds
Elwood Fire District
Channahon Park District
Three Rivers Public Library
Village of Elwood SSA 1
Village of Elwood TIF 1
Village of Elwood
Village of Elwood Rd & Br
School District 203
High School District 204
Comm College District 525

Forest Preserve
Will County Bldg Comm

Channahon Twp Town Funds
Channahon Twp Road Funds

Elwood Fire District
Channahon Park District
Three Rivers Public Library
Village of Elwood SSA 1
Village of Elwood TIF 1
Village of Elwood
Village of Elwood Rd & Br
School District 209-U
Comm College District 525

Forest Preserve
Will County Bldg Commission
Jackson Twp Town Funds
Jackson Twp Road Funds
Elwood Fire District
Manhattan-Elwood Library
Village of Elwood SSA 1
Village of Elwood TIF 1
Village of Elwood
Village of Elwood Rd & Br
School District 203
High School District 204
Comm College District 525




WCO049R
04/07/2017
PARCEL NUMBER

04-10-23-101-002-0020
04-10-24-300-002-0000
04-10-24-300-003-0000
04-10-25-101-002-0000
04-10-25-101-004-0000
04-10-25-101-005-0000
04-10-25-101-006-0000
04-10-25-101-007-0000
04-10-25-201-004-0000
04-10-25-201-007-0000
04-10-25-201-008-0000
04-10-25-201-009-0000
04-10-25-201-010-0000
04-10-25-201-011-0000
04-10-25-201-012-0000
04-10-26-200-002-0000
04-10-26-200-004-0000
04-10-26-400-004-0000
04-10-26-401-001-0000
04-10-35-200-002-0000
04-10-35-200-003-0000
04-10-35-200-007-0010
04-10-36-101-001-0010
04-10-36-101-005-0000

COUNTY OF WI
T. I. F. TAX REPORT
BASE VAL EAV INCR
BASE TAX TIF TAX
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 121,136
0.00 10,127.09
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 9,837
0.00 822.38
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 27,750
0.00 2,315.93
0 51,830
0.00 4,333.04
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 10,006,999
0.00 836,595712
0 10,017,534
0.00 837,475.86
0 89,814
0.00 7,508.54
0 4,820
0.00 404 .63
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 1,296,952
0.00 108,426748
0 0
0.00 0.00
0 0
0.00 0.00

L L

TOTAL TAX
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TAX CODE
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WCO04 9R COUNTY OF WILL PAGE 25
04/07/2017 T. I. F. TAX REPORT 2016 LEVY
PARCEL NUMBER BASE VAL EAV INCR CURR EAV TAX CODE
BASE TAX TIF TAX TOTAL TAX BILLED TAX
04-10-36-101-006-0000 0 0 0 0435
00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04-10-36-201-002-0000 0 2,304,728 2,304,728 0435
00 192,677.57 192,677.57 192,677.58 0.01
04-10-36-201-003-0000 0 0 0 0435
00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0 23,931,420 23,931,420
0.00 2,000,690.64 2,000,690.64 2,000,690.68
Channahon Elwood RR Base Value EAV Increment Total Tax Current EAV Tax Code
Base Tax TIF Tax Billed Tax
04-10-00-502-035-0000 0 25,956,749 25,956,749 " 0435
0 2,170,010.18 2,170,010.18 2.,170,010.18
TOTALS
0 49,888,169 49 888,169 " 0435

0 4,170,700.82 4,170,700.82 4,170,700.86




WCO049R COUNTY O F WIULL PAGE 26
0470772017 T. I. F. TAX REPORT 2016 LEVY
PARCEL NUMBER BASE VAL EAV INCR CURR EAV TAX CODE
BASE TAX TIF TAX TOTAL TAX BILLED TAX
04-10-35-200-007-0020 0 140,136 140,136 0436
0.00 10,265.10 10,265.10 10,265.10 0.00
04-10-35-401-001-0000 0 0 0 0436
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04-10-35-402-001-0000 0 13,887 13,887 0436
0.00 1,017.24 1,017.24 1,017.24 0.00
04-10-35-402-003-0000 0 48,056 48,056 0436
0.00 3,520.15 3,520.15 3,520.16 0.01
04-10-35-402-005-0000 0 0 0 0436
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04-10-36-101-001-0020 0 0 0 0436
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04-10-36-300-005-0000 0 36,788 36,788 0436
0.00 2,694.76 2,694.76 2,694.76 0.00
04-10-36-401-001-0000 0 0 0 0436
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0 238,867 238,867
0.00 17,297.25 17,497.25 17,297.26



WCO049R
04/07/2017
PARCEL NUMBER

10-11-30-101-004-0000
10-11-30-101-005-0000
10-11-30-101-006-0000
10-11-30-101-007-0000
10-11-30-102-001-0000
10-11-30-102-002-0000
10-11-30-102-003-0000
10-11-30-200-009-0000
10-11-30-201-003-0000
10-11-30-201-004-0000
10-11-30-201-005-0000
10-11-30-202-001-0000
10-11-30-202-003-0000
10-11-30-202-004-0000
10-11-30-203-001-0000
10-11-30-301-001-0000
10-11-30-401-003-0000
10-11-30-401-004-0000
10-11-30-401-005-0000
10-11-30-401-006-0000
10-11-30-401-007-0000
10-11-30-401-008-0000
10-11-30-401-009-0000

COUNTY OF WI
T. I. F. TAX REPORT

BASE VAL EAV INCR
BASE TAX TIF TAX
0 3,366,477

0.00 283,719.95

0 6,867,350

0.00 578,766.52

0 98, 855

0.00 8,331.30

0 6,698,080

0.00 564,500.79

0 0

0.00 0.00
1,483 0
0.00 0.00
16,504 0
0-00 0.00
1,228 0
0,00 0.00
1,113 0
0.00 0.00
16,315 18,705,656
1,375.00 1,576,475.28
34,320 19,406,509
2,892.42 1,677,680.77
232 4,745
19.55 399.90
1,779 237041
402.76 1,941.85
2,601 0
0.00 0.00
14,237 0
0.00 0.00

0 0

0.00 0.00
3,863 0
0.00 0.00
29,355 12,767,891
2,473798 1,076,052.32
30,900 310,650
2,604.19 26,186.96
4,635 0
0.00 0.00
6,180 56,820
520.84 4,788.68
1,545 0
0-00 0.00

773 11,727
65.15 9858.33
170,063 68,817,801
10,353.89 5,799,826.65

L L

TOTAL TAX

283,719.95
578,766.52
8,331.30
564,500.79
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,577,850.28
1,680,573.19
419.45

2,344 .61
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,078,526.30
28,785.15
0.00
5,309.52
0.00
1,053.48

5,810,180.54

2016 LEVY

CURR EAV
BILLED TAX
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PAGE 36

TAX CODE
1013

.01
1013

.00
1013

.00
1013

.01
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.00
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.00
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.00
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.00
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.00
1013

.00
1013

.01
1013

.01
1013

.01
1013

.00
1013

.00
1013

.00
1013

.00
1013

.00
1013

.01
1013

.00
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.00
1013

.00
1013

.00



